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«e« the new has come! 2 cor. 57

Blog Hop Schedule
DATE SCRIPTURE BLOGGER WEBSITE

Intro Week
Mon, Dec 29 2 Cor 5:17 Kathy Howard www.kathyhoward.org
Wed, Dec 31 2 Cor 5:17 Julie Sanders http://www.themominitiative.com/
Thurs, Jan 1 1 John 1:5 Kathy Howard www.kathyhoward.org

Julie Sanders http://www.themominitiative.com/
Fri, Jan 2 Jer 6:16b /Ps 23:3 | Julie Sanders http://www.juliesanders.org/

Week 1: Ready THE | BENEFITS OF HOLINESS
Angela Mackey www.rethinkingmythinking.info/
Monday, Jan5 | Psalm 15:1-6 Heather Riggleman | http://www.themominitiative.com/
Kathy Howard http://womantowomanmentoring.com/blog/
Tuesday, Jan 6 | 2 Tim 2:20-26 | Kathy Howard www.kathyhoward.org

Wed, Jan 7 1 Peter 2:9-12 | Christen Price www.theuncontainabletruth.com

Thur, Jan 8 2 Peter 3:10-18 Lori Moody www.kathyhoward.org

Friday, Jan 9 Eph 5:1-17 Heather Riggleman | http://heatherriggleman.com/

Week 2: Set HEARING | GOD’S CALLTO | HOLINESS

M 12 Kathy Howard http://womantowomanmentoring.com/blog/
on, Jan 1Peter 1:13-25 | Lori Wildenberg http://www.loriwildenberg.com/

http://www.lindseymbell.com/
Tues, Jan 13 1 Tim 4:7-16 Lindsey Bell
Wed, Jan 14 Rom 6:1-14 Lori Wildenberg http://www.themominitiative.com/
1 Thess 4:1-8
Thurs, Jan 15 | Eph 4:25-32 Julie Sanders http://www.juliesanders.org/

Friday, Jan 16 | 2 Peter 1:3-11 | Angela Mackey www.rethinkingmythinking.info/

Week 3: Go! PRACTICAL | HOLINESS FOR | DAILY LIFE

Mon, Jan 19 James 4:1-10 Dawn Wilson http://heartchoicestoday.blogspot.com/

Julie Sanders http://www.themominitiative.com/

Rom 12:1-2 Carla McDougal http://www.reflectivelifeministries.org/

Tues, Jan 20 Eph 4:17-24 Lindsey Bell http://www.lindseymbell.com/

Wed, Jan 21 Col 3:1-17 Cynthia Hopkins http: //www.cynthiahopkins.org/

Thur, Jan 22 Rom 8:1-17 Kathy Howard www.kathyhoward.org

Friday, Jan 23 | Gal 5:13-26 Julie Sanders http://www.juliesanders.org/

Mon, Jan 26 WRAP UP! Kathy Howard www.kathyhoward.org




